Ind STT Indian Society For Trenchless Technology

IndSTT in Project Export for TT Projects

To explore the project export business overseas, Indian Society for Trenchless Technology has entered in a Memorandum of Cooperation with the International Council of Consultants. It is noteworthy to mention that to have access of International Technologies & latest work techniques, IndSTT has already an ongoing working arrangement with CUIRE, University of Texas at Arlington, USA, and is also exploring possibilities to join hands with Purdue University & Carnegie Mellon University & University of Kansas

To take this onward, IndSTT is setting up an International Division (ID).

Members of IndSTT, desirous of joining hands are requested to send their expression of interest, to the undersigned.

Technical & Engineering Institutions, too are encouraged to send their expressions.

It is expected that the International Division, shall promote ingress of Indian companies in the International markets & shall support our institution to further their interest in R&D initiatives & also avail of the valueadded employment /internship opportunities for their students.

Aaroh Swarup

M.E Construction Engg. & Management Specialization (Trenchless Technology) Head, International Division IndSTT New Delhi

Mobile: 9911001606

Email: a.swarup@indstt.com

Indian Society For Trenchless Technology 908, Hemkunt Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019 (India) Tel. : +91 (11) 4767 0800 Fax : +91 (11) 4161 7863 Email : indstt@indstt.com